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Metric 3.4.3 
 

Number of extension and outreach Programmers conducted 

by the Institution through NSS/NCC/Government and 

Government recognized bodies (including the programmes 

such as Swachh Bharat, AIDS awareness, Gender issues etc. 

)  and/or those organsed in collaboration with industry, 

community and NGOs during last five year 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Metri

c ID 

Deviations Details Findings of DVV Response of HEI * 

3.4.3 Number of extension and outreach 
programs conducted by the 
institution through organized 
forums including NSS/NCC with 
involvement of community during 
the last five years. 

      3.4.3.1. Number of extension 
and outreach Programs conducted 

in collaboration with industry, 
community, and Non- Government 

Organizations through NSS/ 

NCC etc., year wise during the last 
five years 

 
HEI Input : 

2022

-23 

2021

-22 

2020

-21 

2019

-20 

2018

-19 

11 10 11 5 12 

 

 
 

Please ensure that any 
uploaded photographs 

(Preferably with banners) 
and other relevant 

supporting documents are 
accompanied by clear 

captions and dates. 

 

As per the comments in DVV we are 
providing the link to a PDF containing 

year wise reports to all the extension 
activities. These report contains images 

of the events along with relevant 
explanations/captions 

 

 
 

 
 

 



 
 
 

 
Dr. Rajiv Khatri 

 

Director 

 

LIST OF SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 
 

Sr. 
No 

 

Document 
 

2022-23 
 

2021-22 
 

2020-21 
 

2019-20 
 

2018-19 

 

 
01 

 

Summary of NSS/NCC 

Activities conducted 

with detailed reports 
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