

Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya - [RGPV],Bhopal)

Doc. No.: BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria – 3.4.3 /2024/DVV

Metric 3.4.3

Number of extension and outreach Programmers conducted by the Institution through NSS/NCC/Government and Government recognized bodies (including the programmes such as Swachh Bharat, AIDS awareness, Gender issues etc.) and/or those organsed in collaboration with industry, community and NGOs during last five year

c ID	Deviations Details					Findings of DVV	Response of HEI *		
3.4.3	Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through organized forums including NSS/NCC with involvement of community during the last five years. 3.4.3.1. Number of extension and outreach Programs conducted in collaboration with industry, community, and Non- Government Organizations through NSS/NCC etc., year wise during the last five years HEI Input:					Please ensure that any uploaded photographs (Preferably with banners) and other relevant supporting documents are accompanied by clear captions and dates.	As per the comments in DVV we are providing the link to a PDF containing year wise reports to all the extension activities. These report contains images of the events along with relevant explanations/captions		
	2022 -23	2021 -22	2020 -21	2019 -20	2018 -19				
	11	10	11	5	12				





LIST OF SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

Sr. No	Document	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19		
01	Summary of NSS/NCC Activities conducted with detailed reports	View Document	View Document	View Document	View Document	View Document		
02	Extension Events	View Document						

Dr. Rajiv Khatri Baderia Global institute of Engineering & Management Pata By-Pass Square Gram Raigwan, Jabalpur Director

